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Last Name First Name City State Email 

Ambler Chrissy San Diego CA chrissy@amblertravel.com 

Armstrong Linda Carlsbad CA armstrong.linda@sbcglobal.net 

Ashworth Megan San Diego CA megan.ashworth1@gmail.com 

Ashworth Pamela San Diego CA 4pamelaashworth@gmail.com 

Brogan Haley South San Francisco CA haley.brogan@gmail.com 

Bach Jessica Sacramento CA tartanhearts@gmail.com 

DeMarse Fred Alameda CA freddemarse3280@comcast.net 

Dernbach Beret San Diego CA beretdernbach@yahoo.com 

Eisel  Kathy Monrovia CA kathyeisel@earthlink.net 

Farrar Sharon Topanga CA sharon.m.farrar@gmail.com 

Groeschel Kyla Fair Oaks CA kyla@highlanddance.com 

Hamilton Kay Fullerton CA KayHamiltondances@gmail.com 

Kraus Jessica Escondido CA Jonesy_grl@yahoo.com 

Klemmer Sarah Phoenix AZ sar.klemmer@gmail.com 

Krull Kathryn Campbell CA katie@krullfamily.net 

MacDougal Catherine Campbell CA Director@sanjosehighlanddance.com 

Maschino Kari Mesa AZ piprdwn@gmail.com 

Nuzzo Trish Tucson AZ pcnuzzo@gmail.com 

Reich Elizabeth Mesa AZ azhighlanddance@gmail.com 

Schiff Emma Ventura CA Emma.schiff@icloud.com 

Watson Elizabeth Camarillo CA Gillecaluim.hd!gmail.com 


